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REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

DATE REHEARSAL TIME

Wednesday
1/17/24

Blocking 2:45-5:00

Friday 1/19/24 Choreo- Hardwork & Playoff 2:45-4:30

Monday 1/22/24 Choreo- Finish Hardwork & Playoff 2:45-5:00

Tuesday 1/23/24 Music Rehearsal 2:45-4:30

Wednesday
1/24/24

Professional Learning Teachers/Early
Dismissal

—---------

Friday 1/26/24 Music Rehearsal 2:45-4:30

Monday 1/29/24 Choreo- Intro to Dance Class 2:45-4:30

Wednesday
1/31/24

Blocking 2:45-4:30

Friday 2/2/24 TBD 2:45-4:30

Monday 2/5/24 Choreo- Dancing on the Sidewalk 2:45-5:00

Tuesday 2/6/24 Music Rehearsal 2:45-4:30

Wednesday
2/7/24

Blocking 2:45-4:30

Monday 2/12/24 Choreo There She Goes 2:45-5:00

Wednesday
2/14/24

Professional Learning Teachers/Early
Dismissal

—-----------

Friday 2/16/24 Choreo- Mabel’s Prayer 2:45-4:30

Monday 2/19/24 President’s Day- No school —-----------

Wednesday
2/21/24

Blocking 2:45-4:30
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Friday 2/23/24 TBD 2:45-4:30

Monday 2/26/24 Choreo- Romeo & Juliet 2:45-4:30

Wednesday
2/28/24

Blocking 2:45-4:30

Friday 3/1/24 Music Rehearsal 2:45-4:30

Monday 3/4/24 Choreo Cleaning 2:45-4:30

Wednesday
3/6/24

Blocking 2:45-4:30

Monday 3/11/24 Spring Break —----------

Wednesday
3/13/24

Spring Break —----------

Monday 3/18/24 Choreo Cleaning 2:45-5:30

Wednesday
3/20/24

Blocking 2:45-5:30

Friday 3/22/24 Teacher Planning Day- No school student —----------

Monday 3/25/24 Choreo Cleaning 2:45-5:30

Wednesday
3/27/24

Run Through 2:45-5:30

Friday 3/28/24 No school teachers or students —----------

Monday 4/1/24 Run Through 2:45-5:30

Wednesday
4/3/24

Run Through 2:45-5:30

TECH REHEARSAL

Monday 4/8/24 Tech Rehearsal 4:00-8:00

Tuesday 4/9/24 Dress Rehearsal 4:00-8:00

Wed 4/10/24 Dress Rehearsal 4:00-8:00
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Thursday 4/11/24 Opening Night 4:30-10:00

Friday, 4/10/24 Evening Show 6:00-10:00


